JONVYHLINT

JONVYHLINT

Q.“‘\t;.&o

-
oo

“2% Global Village Floor Plan

e

XVIIl INTERNATIONAL AIDS CONFERENCE
JULY [18-23 | 2010 | VIENNA AUSTRIA

TO REGISTRATION, SPEAKER CENTER, MEDIA CENTER

ENTRANCE
o7 _ors LEGEND

615
NGO Booth m E.

Marketplace Booth
m Catering
Networking Zone

803 ARM RED O
SUB-SAHARAN 622 MSM NWZz DR A
AFRICA NWZ

BEEE 623
724 725 726 727 728 729 625 626 627
Gender

o m Information Desk
Cultural Activities

I
RED I
I
[

ﬂ Medical Contact Point

Bl

Fire Extinguisher

801
CHILDREN
NWz

AIHTd

806
SEX WORK NWZ LGBT NWZ
s Global Village Global Village
Sex Work il NS Session Room 2 Session Room 1
656 653 660
659
0O <:> 654 655 650 5721 le7a 686 687 688
DIALO 674
DA — 818 oD T - [ WA 60
=
k675 815 813 C|'?$90F A
662 Y CAREGIVERS ASIA 3 0 Sl
3 NWZ PACIFIC  VIENNA :;?r:" ( ( ( ( (
E 676 Nwz  Nwz
Care
664 665 666 667 G = 970
960 647 648 649
668 669 670 671 679 690 691
Care Provision
= ]
- : iBeting 100m 1 | " pegting room 2 :o:é 8 8 Private 824
%, Btz ) 40 D= 28 RANCOPHO A Room USA & CANADA NWZ 907
) 3l e ACCESS TO LIFE
D © fl AND BORN HIV FREE
LR ([ TRATTTTHA T CAMPAIGNS

ENTRANCE
¥
TO EXHIBITION




NETWORKING ZONES

820
813

804
805
801
815

818
822

806

908
812

807
823

819
808
814
821

803
817
810
908

809

Accessibility, Inclusion, Disability and Sexuality
Asia and the Pacific: Making Connections. Feminist
and Youth Voices

Be Heard! A Space for MSM to Network and Connect

Caribbean Liming Zone

Children Affected by AIDS — Raising Awareness,
Finding Solutions

Community Caregiver Action Network: Advocacy,
Learning, Healing

Community-Café

Francophone: Community Involvement at Every
Level. From Action to Research

Global Network of Sex Work Projects: Only Rights
Can Stop the Wrongs

Human Rights and HIV/AIDS: Now More than Ever
Latin America: Global Networks of Communication
and Diversity

LGBT Networking Zone

Middle East and North Africa: United to Focus and
Act Against HIV+ Phobia

Multi-Faith Networking Zone

Partnerships for Workplace Action

Positive Community in Action!

Push for Access! Médecins Sans Frontiéres/Arzte
ohne Grenzen

Sub-Saharan Region: Engaging Youth through
Mobilization and Life Skills Based Education

Tea Zone

The CONDOMIZE Zone

THE DRUGS ZONE: Human Rights, Harm Reduction
and Drug Law Reform

The Power of Practice: Meet, Share, Learn,Interact
and Get Inspired!

802

824

811

800

Under the Baobab Tree-African and Caribbean Black
Diaspora

USA and Canada: Claiming Our Space. Marginalized

Populations Coming Together

WNZ2010: Women and Young Women to Vienna and
Beyond

Youth Generation... Act Now!

NGO BOOTHS

663
671
676
655
665
684
690

616
675
645

642
687

673
626

607
649
650

669
691
637
620

Act Up-Paris

ACTION (Advocacy to Control TB Internationally)
Aeras Global TB Vaccine Foundation

AID for AIDS International

AIDS Action Europe

AIDS Care Trust of Namibia

AIDS Community Research Initiative of America
(ACRIA)

AIDS Foundation East West

Aidsfocus.ch / Medicus Mundi Switzerland
AlIDSPortal — United Kingdom Consortium on AIDS
and International Development

All-Ukrainian Network of PLWH

American Bar Association AIDS Coordinating
Committee

Arcigay - Associazione Lesbica e Gay Italiana
Argentinean Network of Women Living with
HIV/AIDS

Armenian Red Cross Society

Asia Catalyst

Asia Pacific Network of Sex Workers Multi-Media Art
Booth

Association Bethesaida

Association de Lutte Contre le Sida (ALCS)
AVAC: Global Advocacy for HIV Prevention

BBC World Service Trust



635

603
674

627
652
600
662

651
648
654
609
668

640
623
628
679
682
686
624

636
605
664
632
670
641
661
646
688

The Bengal Network For People Living With HIV/AIDS
(BNP+)

Buddu Social Development Association (BUSODA)
Canadian AIDS Treatment Information Exchange
(CATIE)

Center for Health and Gender Equity

China HIV/AIDS Information Network

China Youth Network

Chinese Association for STD/AIDS Prevention &
Control

Connect Plus e.V.

Correlation Network

Danaya So

Dancedlife International Foundation

Department of Development at the Greek Orthodox
Patriarchate

Deutsche AIDS-Hilfe e.V. (DAH)

DIH - Association for Integration of Homosexuality
Doctors to Children

European HIV Nursing Network (EHNN)

FANNY Mujeres Transgenero de Ciudad Juarez
Fight AIDS Monaco

Fundacion para Estudio e Investigacion de la Mujer
(FEIM)

Good Samaritan Women'’s Project

Good Samaritan Women’s Project

Harmony Home Association

Health Through Walls

Helping Hands for Women and Youth Support
HIV-Nordic

Housing Works

Human Development Foundation - Mercy Centre
Indian Network for People Living with HIV/AIDS
(INP+)

638

647
618
653

610

634

639
617
672
656

613
689
606
658
666
685
643
644

681
611
667
621
615
608
622

680

677

Institute of Studies in Health, Sexuality and Human
Development

Interagency Coalition on AIDS and Development
International Centre for Science in Drug Policy
International Committee on the Rights of Sex
Workers in Europe (ICRSE)

International Federation of Medical Students’
Associations

International Federation of Red Cross and Red
Crescent Societies

International HIV/AIDS Alliance

JES Network

Labrys

LEFOE Information, Education and Support for
Migrant Women

LetsStopAIDS

Médecins Sans Frontiéres/Arzte ohne Grenzen
MTV Networks International

National AIDS Housing Coalition

Netzwerk Plus

Olive Leaf Foundation

Oxfam Australia

PAMOJA - Together - Association for International
Cooperation

People Like Us (PLUS)

Pfadfinder und Pfadfinderinnen Osterreichs
Positive Living Association

Positive Wave Foundation

RAVANE+

SAVE Foundation

Scientific Association of Medical Students of Armenia
(SAMSA)

Society for People’s Awareness, Care &
Empowerment (SPACE)

Stop AIDS Campaign



659
660
678
612
692
619
625
633
683
614
604

SWOP USA

TAMPEP International Foundation

The AIDS Support Organisation (TASO)

UNFPA Youth Advisory Panel

UNICEF Pakistan

Vancouver Area Network of Drug Users (VANDU)
Women and AIDS Support Network

Wood Buffalo HIV & AIDS Society

World Vision International

Youth of JAZAS

Youth, the Arts, HIV and AIDS Network (YAHAnet)

MARKETPLACE BOOTHS

718
716
726
712
703
711
725
701
722

Nharo!

Nigerian AIDS Group

SAVE Foundation

Solidaritu PLHIV

Support for International Change

SWAN Booth, TASZ/HCLU

Thai National AIDS Foundation

Thai Positive Women Network

Yabonga - Children & HIV Aids in South Africa

CULTURAL EXHIBITIONS

709
728
702
704
715

705
713
724
708
717
714
727
707
706
729
700
720
719
721
710
723

Aids and Children/ Swiss Youth Group

Ark Foundation for Bright African Future (AFABAF)
Ashar Alo Society

Association for Promotion of Youth (APY)

Bapuji Center for AIDS Research and Education,
(B'Care)

BeadforLife

Center for Commuity Development Initiative
Dream Out Loud

Ecumenical Day Care and Support Women Project
Global Network of Sex Work Projects

Healthlink Worldwide

Ineza Cooperative

Informational-Educational Center Za Ravnie Prava
Kabataang Gabay sa Positibong Pamumuhay
Kwazinto Crafts

Kyetume Community Based Health Care Programme
Light of Africa NRW e.V.

Mpilonhle Project

Msamaria Community Health Youth Group (IPEFAM)
MTAAG PLUS BHD

Neumbe Afrocraft

967

968
974

973

960

962

965

971

964

970
963

1960s Pop Art Re-Invigorates 2009 Condom
Reinforcement Campaign

1st International HIV/Aids Cartoon Exhibition
Austrian Red Ribbon Award 2010: Youth Against
Discrimination

BOCHINCHE - Using Arts and Cultural Activism to
Confront Violence Against Women and Transgender
Sex Workers

Body Maps - Our Positive Bodies: An Exhibition of
Life-Size Self Portraits of People Living with HIV and
AIDS.

Exhibition-Installation of T-shirts and Posters Made
by PLHIV “City Where People Live”

Globally Aware Arts "Right Here Right Now" - HIV,
Harm Reduction, Human Rights and Community
Insights

Images of Our Young HIV-Positive Clients Speak
About the Pain and Joy of Hidden Fears and Hopes,
About their True Love for Life...

International AIDS Memorial Quilt Exhibition and
Factory

Looking at AIDS 2010 — POSITIVE

ME By ME: A Photography Project by and for Young
Transgender Sex Workers from India



975  Photo Exhibition: Young People Exploring HIV and
Sexual & Reproductive Rights Links Through a Lens

966 Rent-a-PWHA

972  The Vienna Express 2010: Towards Universal Access

961 Who Killed Veneranda? - The Impact of Corruption
on the Quality of Antiretroviral Treatment

969 Youth as Agents for Change - Direct Voices
Exhibition

602  Youth as Agents for Change - Direct Voices Truck

PARTNERS

904  AIDS-Hilfen Osterreichs

905 Global Network of People Living with HIV (GNP+)

906 International Community of Women Living with
HIV/AIDS (ICW)

901 International Council of AIDS Service Organizations
(ICASO)

903 UNODC

902 World YWCA

SPONSORS & SUPPORTERS

909
900

City of Vienna
Positive Action

MULTIMEDIA INSTALLATION

907

Global Fund - Access to Life and Born HIV Free —
Photography and Multimedia



	GV FAQ pushmail_floorplan numbering
	AIDS 2010_Global Village_2_25_06_10_for handout_2



