

Global Village Floor Plan

Hall A



NETWORKING ZONES

820	Accessibility, Inclusion, Disability and Sexuality
813	Asia and the Pacific: Making Connections. Feminist
	and Youth Voices
804	Be Heard! A Space for MSM to Network and Connec
805	Caribbean Liming Zone
801	Children Affected by AIDS – Raising Awareness, Finding Solutions
815	Community Caregiver Action Network: Advocacy,
	Learning, Healing
818	Community-Café
822	Francophone: Community Involvement at Every
	Level. From Action to Research
806	Global Network of Sex Work Projects: Only Rights
	Can Stop the Wrongs
908	Human Rights and HIV/AIDS: Now More than Ever
812	Latin America: Global Networks of Communication
	and Diversity
807	LGBT Networking Zone
823	Middle East and North Africa: United to Focus and
	Act Against HIV+ Phobia
819	Multi-Faith Networking Zone
808	Partnerships for Workplace Action
814	Positive Community in Action!
821	Push for Access! Médecins Sans Frontières/Ärzte
	ohne Grenzen
803	Sub-Saharan Region: Engaging Youth through
	Mobilization and Life Skills Based Education
817	Tea Zone
810	The CONDOMIZE Zone
908	THE DRUGS ZONE: Human Rights, Harm Reduction
	and Drug Law Reform
809	The Power of Practice: Meet, Share, Learn, Interact
	and Get Inspired!
	•

802	Under the Baobab Tree-African and Caribbean Black
	Diaspora
824	USA and Canada: Claiming Our Space. Marginalized
	Populations Coming Together
811	WNZ2010: Women and Young Women to Vienna and
	Beyond
800	Youth Generation Act Now!

NGO BOOTHS

	2001110
663	Act Up-Paris
671	ACTION (Advocacy to Control TB Internationally)
676	Aeras Global TB Vaccine Foundation
655	AID for AIDS International
665	AIDS Action Europe
684	AIDS Care Trust of Namibia
690	AIDS Community Research Initiative of America
	(ACRIA)
616	AIDS Foundation East West
675	Aidsfocus.ch / Medicus Mundi Switzerland
645	AIDSPortal – United Kingdom Consortium on AIDS
	and International Development
642	All-Ukrainian Network of PLWH
687	American Bar Association AIDS Coordinating
	Committee
673	Arcigay - Associazione Lesbica e Gay Italiana
626	Argentinean Network of Women Living with
	HIV/AIDS
607	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
649	Asia Catalyst
650	Asia Pacific Network of Sex Workers Multi-Media Art
	Booth
669	Association Bethesaida
691	Association de Lutte Contre le Sida (ALCS)
637	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
620	BBC World Service Trust

635	The Bengal Network For People Living With HIV/AIDS (BNP+)	638	Institute of Studies in Health, Sexuality and Human Development
603	Buddu Social Development Association (BUSODA)	647	Interagency Coalition on AIDS and Development
674	Canadian AIDS Treatment Information Exchange	618	International Centre for Science in Drug Policy
	(CATIE)	653	International Committee on the Rights of Sex
627	Center for Health and Gender Equity		Workers in Europe (ICRSE)
652	China HIV/AIDS Information Network	610	International Federation of Medical Students'
600	China Youth Network		Associations
662	Chinese Association for STD/AIDS Prevention &	634	International Federation of Red Cross and Red
	Control		Crescent Societies
651	Connect Plus e.V.	639	International HIV/AIDS Alliance
648	Correlation Network	617	JES Network
654	Danaya So	672	Labrys
609	Dance4life International Foundation	656	LEFOE Information, Education and Support for
668	Department of Development at the Greek Orthodox		Migrant Women
	Patriarchate	613	LetsStopAIDS
640	Deutsche AIDS-Hilfe e.V. (DAH)	689	Médecins Sans Frontières/Ärzte ohne Grenzen
623	DIH - Association for Integration of Homosexuality	606	MTV Networks International
628	Doctors to Children	658	National AIDS Housing Coalition
679	European HIV Nursing Network (EHNN)	666	Netzwerk Plus
682	FANNY Mujeres Transgenero de Ciudad Juarez	685	Olive Leaf Foundation
686	Fight AIDS Monaco	643	Oxfam Australia
624	Fundacion para Estudio e Investigacion de la Mujer	644	PAMOJA - Together - Association for International
	(FEIM)		Cooperation
636	Good Samaritan Women's Project	681	People Like Us (PLUS)
605	Good Samaritan Women's Project	611	Pfadfinder und Pfadfinderinnen Österreichs
664	Harmony Home Association	667	Positive Living Association
632	Health Through Walls	621	Positive Wave Foundation
670	Helping Hands for Women and Youth Support	615	RAVANE+
641	HIV-Nordic	608	SAVE Foundation
661	Housing Works	622	Scientific Association of Medical Students of Armenia
646	Human Development Foundation - Mercy Centre		(SAMSA)
688	Indian Network for People Living with HIV/AIDS	680	Society for People's Awareness, Care &
	(INP+)		Empowerment (SPACE)
		677	Stop AIDS Campaign

659	SWOP USA	718	Nharo!
660	TAMPEP International Foundation	716	Nigerian AIDS Group
678	The AIDS Support Organisation (TASO)	726	SAVE Foundation
612	UNFPA Youth Advisory Panel	712	Solidaritu PLHIV
692	UNICEF Pakistan	703	Support for International Change
619	Vancouver Area Network of Drug Users (VANDU)	711	SWAN Booth, TASZ/HCLU
625	Women and AIDS Support Network	725	Thai National AIDS Foundation
633	Wood Buffalo HIV & AIDS Society	701	Thai Positive Women Network
683	World Vision International	722	Yabonga - Children & HIV Aids in South Africa
614	Youth of JAZAS		3
604	Youth, the Arts, HIV and AIDS Network (YAHAnet)	CULT	URAL EXHIBITIONS
		967	1960s Pop Art Re-Invigorates 2009 Condom
MARI	KETPLACE BOOTHS		Reinforcement Campaign
709	Aids and Children/ Swiss Youth Group	968	1st International HIV/Aids Cartoon Exhibition
728	Ark Foundation for Bright African Future (AFABAF)	974	Austrian Red Ribbon Award 2010: Youth Against
702	Ashar Alo Society		Discrimination
704	Association for Promotion of Youth (APY)	973	BOCHINCHE - Using Arts and Cultural Activism to
715	Bapuji Center for AIDS Research and Education,		Confront Violence Against Women and Transgender
	(B'Care)		Sex Workers
705	BeadforLife	960	Body Maps - Our Positive Bodies: An Exhibition of
713	Center for Commuity Development Initiative		Life-Size Self Portraits of People Living with HIV and
724	Dream Out Loud		AIDS.
708	Ecumenical Day Care and Support Women Project	962	Exhibition-Installation of T-shirts and Posters Made
717	Global Network of Sex Work Projects		by PLHIV "City Where People Live"
714	Healthlink Worldwide	965	Globally Aware Arts "Right Here Right Now" - HIV,
727	Ineza Cooperative		Harm Reduction, Human Rights and Community
707	Informational-Educational Center Za Ravnie Prava		Insights
706	Kabataang Gabay sa Positibong Pamumuhay	971	Images of Our Young HIV-Positive Clients Speak
729	Kwazinto Crafts		About the Pain and Joy of Hidden Fears and Hopes,
700	Kyetume Community Based Health Care Programme		About their True Love for Life
720	Light of Africa NRW e.V.	964	International AIDS Memorial Quilt Exhibition and
719	Mpilonhle Project		Factory
721	Msamaria Community Health Youth Group (IPEFAM)	970	Looking at AIDS 2010 - POSITIVE
710	MTAAG PLUS BHD	963	ME By ME: A Photography Project by and for Young
723	Neumbe Afrocraft		Transgender Sex Workers from India

975	Photo Exhibition: Young People Exploring HIV and	
	Sexual & Reproductive Rights Links Through a Lens	
966	Rent-a-PWHA	
972	The Vienna Express 2010: Towards Universal Access	
961	Who Killed Veneranda? - The Impact of Corruption on the Quality of Antiretroviral Treatment	
969	Youth as Agents for Change - Direct Voices	
	Exhibition	
602	Youth as Agents for Change - Direct Voices Truck	
PART	NFRS	
904	AIDS-Hilfen Österreichs	
905	Global Network of People Living with HIV (GNP+)	
906	International Community of Women Living with	
700	HIV/AIDS (ICW)	
901	International Council of AIDS Service Organizations	
	(ICASO)	
903	ÙNODC	
902	World YWCA	
SPON	ISORS & SUPPORTERS	
909	City of Vienna	
900	Positive Action	
MULTIMEDIA INSTALLATION		
907	Global Fund - Access to Life and Born HIV Free -	
	Photography and Multimedia	